MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

JuU

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

NE

2023
$3,476.96
$1,753.26

$793.00

$432.97
$0.00
$559.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,015.19

2024
$3,790.39
$2,029.88
$862.23
$540.00
$319.31
$685.83
$0.00
$50.00

$8,277.64

2023 2024
CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$42,275.88 $32,451.29

$17,150.17 $13,280.54

$10,586.58 $9,162.23
$4,567.62 $3,797.60
$9,160.81 $5,333.20
$5,380.16 $4,923.53
$100.00 $100.00
$950.00 $550.00

$90,171.22 $69,598.39



