MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

JUNE

	2023	2024	2023 CUMULATIVE	2024 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$3,476.96	\$3,790.39	\$42,275.88	\$32,451.29
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$1,753.26	\$2,029.88	\$17,150.17	\$13,280.54
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$793.00	\$862.23	\$10,586.58	\$9,162.23
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$432.97	\$540.00	\$4,567.62	\$3,797.60
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$0.00	\$319.31	\$9,160.81	\$5,333.20
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$559.00	\$685.83	\$5,380.16	\$4,923.53
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$550.00
TOTAL	\$7,015.19	\$8,277.64	\$90,171.22	\$69,598.39